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•	 Airflow 6800 m3/h
•	 Motor 300W – 3 speeds
•	 Water Capacity: 120L
•	 Effective Area: 30-60m2

•	 2.4m x 2.4m
•	 Load Rated to 1000kgs
•	 3-year warranty (by redemption)
•	 Rip stop mesh
•	 UV stabilised polyester webbing.

Bonus
MAXX Inox Tin 

RRP $36

•	 Coarse aluminium oxide grain provides fast 
material removal rate 

•	 Hard wheel grade for long product life

P/N: DSN-200

Dual Cab Safeguard Cargo Net

•	 2 Stage Filtration
•	 On-Board Accessory Storage
•	 32mm Accessory Diameter
•	 KP703-30L ($219), KP704 40L 

($349), KP705-80L ($649) also
available.

Great Buy!

$35700

P/N: GPAC-120L

Portable Evaporative Air Cooler 120L

Great Buy!

$21500

P/N: 66253371411

Mega Line Cut-Off 100X Tub
With Bonus MAXX Inox Tin RRP $36

P/N: KP702

Wet & Dry Vacuum 20L / 1250W / 240V

Great Buy!

$15900
NEW

Great Buy!

$99900

See back page for store locationsSee back page for store locations
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380mm – PN: K13519
9 pockets: 6 external & 3 internal

450mm – PN: K13519M
10 pockets: 6 external & 4 internal

520mm – PN: K13519L
11 pockets: 6 external & 5 internal

$39.95

380mm

$49.95

450mm

$59.95

520mm

>  12 pockets: 10 external (1 large zipper) & 2 
internal & 28 internal tool loops-nylon & elastic

Square Hard Base Open 
Tote 280mm
PN: K13526

Soft Base Wide Mouth Bag

380mm – PN: K13521
13 pockets: 8 external & 5 internal

450mm – PN: K13521M
14 pockets: 8 external & 6 internal

520mm – PN: K13521L
15 pockets: 8 external & 7 internal

$79.00

380mm

$89.00

450mm

$99.00

520mm

Hard Base 
Open Tote 
Swivel 
Handle 
Bag 

380mm – PN: K13522
14 pockets: 6 external 
(1 large zipper) & 8 internal

450mm – PN: K13522M
16 pockets: 6 external  
(1 large zipper) & 10 internal

520mm – PN: K13522L
18 pockets: 6 external  
(1 large zipper) & 12 internal

$69.00

380mm

$79.00

450mm

$89.00

520mm

Hard Base Wide Mouth Bag

$79.00

280MM

WATER AND SHOCK PROOF SEAL CASES
These cases are weatherproof and shock resistant, and feature high density pick & pluck foam for the best interior protection.

SEAL CASE 1346 
1346 X 406 X 155MM

inc gst

P/N: SEALCASE1346

$275.00

SEAL CASE 232  
232 X 192 X 111MM  

inc gst

P/N: SEALCASE232

$34.95

SEAL CASE 270 
270 X 246 X 174MM  

inc gst

P/N: SEALCASE270

$39.95

SEAL CASE 470
470 X 357 X 176MM

inc gst

P/N: SEALCASE470

$79.00

SEAL CASE 524 
524 X 428 X 206MM  

inc gst

P/N: SEALCASE524

$135.00

•  Sealed Tight – Every Time

•  Impact Resistant exterior

•  Water tight o-ring seal

•  Dust proof

•  Chemical proof

•  Humidity proof

•  Resistant to harsh 
temperatures

•  High-density pick & pluck 
foam for superior interior 
protection

•  Ergonomic handle
WATER
TIGHT

DUST
PROOF

IMPACT
RESISTANT

IMPACT RESISTANT

WATER
TIGHT

DUST
PROOF

IMPACT
RESISTANT

DUST PROOF

WATER
TIGHT

DUST
PROOF

IMPACT
RESISTANT

WATER TIGHT

Storage
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Level up your tool game!

STACK N NEST CRATES

inc gst

P/N: SNR004RWCBLK

$18.95

BLACK 32 LITRE
EXT. DIMENSIONS: 
650 x 410 x 210mm 

INT. DIMENSIONS: 
490 X 310 X 200mm 

BLACK 52 LITRE
EXT. DIMENSIONS: 

650 X 410 X 275mm

INT. DIMENSIONS: 
485 x 320 x 270mm

inc gst

P/N: SNR001RWCBLK

$19.95
inc gst

P/N: SNR009RWCBLK

$32.95

BLACK 68 LITRE
EXT. DIMENSIONS: 
650 x 410 x 395mm

INT. DIMENSIONS: 
560 x 365 x 390mm

inc gst

P/N: SNR006RWCBLK

$11.95

CRATE LID

DIMENSIONS: 660 x 425 x 35mm

These durable Australian made polypropylene tubs stack on top of 
each other and nest inside of each other for convenient storage.

TROLLEYS

inc gst

P/N: OPR001

$249.00
inc gst

P/N: OPR020

$350.00

3 SHELF STOCK  
PICKER TROLLEY 
(945 X 650MM)

2 SHELF STOCK  
PICKER TROLLEY 
(945 X 650MM)

2 SHELF STOCK  
PICKER TROLLEY 
(1045X425MM)

DOUBLE ORDER  
PICKING TROLLEY

ORDER PICKING  
TROLLEY •  250kg capacity

•   heavy duty 
plastic 
construction

•   built in tool 
storage in 
handle

250KG CAPACITY:  
Top deck 100kg 
Bottom deck 150kg

250KG CAPACITY:  
Top deck 50kg 
Middle deck 50kg 
Bottom deck 150kg

•   Compatible with 
our full range of 
stack & nest tubs - 
(sold separately)

•  Holds up to two 
plastic tubs at 
a time

•  100kg capacity

•   Compatible with 
our full range of 
stack & nest tubs - 
(sold separately)

inc gst

P/N: SPR003

$255.00
inc gst

P/N: SPR002

$349.00
inc gst

P/N: SPR007

$435.00
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Multi-Purpose Sockets

40 PIECE 1/2 DR 12-POINT METRIC & 
IMPERIAL, STANDARD SOCKET SET 

Contains:
10-32mm Sockets,
3/8-1-1/4”, Sockets,
24 Tooth Ratchet Handle 
with Quick Change Chuck. 
125 & 250mm Extension 
Bar, 25mm Universal Joint, 
14-21mm Spark Plug Socket

INC GST$39900
14244001

Contains:                                                                                    
10-36mm Sockets,
24 Tooth Ratchet Handle with Quick Change 
Chuck. 75 & 150mm Extension Bar.

29 PIECE 1/2 DRIVE 6-POINT 
METRIC, STANDARD SOCKET SET

INC GST$34900
10242901

Contains:
7-22mm & 5/16-1 Sockets.
72 Tooth Ratchet Handle with 
Quick release button
75mm(3”) Wobble Extension bar
150mm(6”) Wobble Extension bar

59 PIECE 3/8 DR 
6 POINT METRIC 
& IMPERIAL, 
STANDARD & DEEP 
SOCKET SET

INC GST$29900
10145901

Build it Better with

Hand Tools

> 88 Piece LOK-ON™ Sockets & Impact Sockets EVA Tray 
> 22 Piece LOK-ON™ Socket Accessories EVA Tray 
> 8 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers EVA Tray 
> 29 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers & Fastening EVA Tray 
> 6 Piece Combination Spanners EVA Tray and much more
    

Truck Box Tool Kit 280 Piece 
3 Drawer (28”) White 
PN: K1255W

$4699.00

great BUY!

> 88 Piece LOK-ON™ Sockets & Impact Sockets EVA Tray 
> 22 Piece LOK-ON™ Socket Accessories EVA Tray 
> 8 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers EVA Tray 
> 29 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers & Fastening EVA Tray 
> 6 Piece Combination Spanners EVA Tray and much more

Truck Box Tool Kit 280 Piece 
3 Drawer (28”)
PN: K1255

$4699.00

great BUY!

Socket Set 42 Piece 1/2” Drive 
– Metric & Imperial
PN: K28022

> 2 Metric 1/4” Sockets: 4-13mm 
> 10 Imperial 1/4” Sockets: 5/32-1/2” 
> 8 1/4” Socket Accessories 
> 18 Piece Bit Set

> 9 Metric 1/2” Sockets:8-32mm 
> 15 Imperial 1/2” Sockets: 3/8-1-1/4 
> 8 1/2” Socket Accessories

> 8 Metric 3/8” Drive Sockets: 5-22mm 
> 13 Imperial 3/8” Drive Sockets: 1/4-1” 
> 8 3/8” Socket Accessories

Socket Set 48 Piece 1/4” Drive  
– Metric & Imperial
PN: K28001

$115.00

GREAT BUY!

$285.00

BONUS OFFER!

Socket Set 39 Piece 3/8” Drive 
– Metric & Imperial 
PN: K28011

$169.00

GREAT BUY!
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> 17 Metric Spanners: 6-24mm 
> Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel (CR-V) 
> Ring and jaw offset at 15° 
> Longer handle for higher leverage & extra torque

Combination Spanner Set 
17 Piece – Metric
PN: K3028

> 13 Imperial Spanners: 1/4-1” 
> Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel (CR-V) 
> Ring and jaw offset at 15° 
> Longer handle for higher leverage & extra torque

Combination Spanner Set 
13 Piece – Imperial 
PN: K3027

> 8 Metric Spanners: 8-19mm 
> 8 Imperial Spanners: 5/16-3/4” 
> Offset: 13 
> Standard: ASME & DIN

Reversible Gear Spanner 
Set 16 Piece – Metric/
Imperial 
PN: K3023

> 7 Metric Spanners: 27-50mm 
> Offset: 15 
> Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel (CR-V) 
> Standard: ASME & DIN

Jumbo Combination 
Spanner Set 7 Piece  
– Metric
PN: K3035

$185.00

great BUY!

$159.00

great BUY!

$375.00

great BUY!

$525.00

great BUY!

Hand Tools
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p/n: 3218

$8295
inc gst

Straight Jaw Tongue and 
Groove Pliers
• Patented reinforcing edge to minimise 

stress breakage and right angle, laser 
heat-treated teeth to provide a better, 
longer lasting grip.

Pliers 
Long Nose 
Insulated 
• 205mm (8 inch) Size Item # Price Inc. GST

241mm (9.5") 420  $75.00 
165mm (6.5") 426  $69.95
305mm (12") 440  $79.00 
406mm (16.5") 460 $99.00

250ml Fluid Cutting 
Lubricants
• Reduces torque and 

friction
• Extends tool life and 

Improves surface
• Suitable for drills, taps, 

endmills, holesaws and 
more.

p/n: M8000250

$1495

Superior Since 1917

p/n: BD10999

$4495
inc gst

p/n: BD22199

$4995
inc gst

p/n: BD69600

$11900
inc gst

9pc Ball End  
Hex Key Set Metric
• 1.50 - 10mm
• Ball End Tips 25° working angle 

for quick funnelling into screw
• Up to 20% stronger, with 

more torque and higher wear 
resistance than standard steel

22pc Hex L-Wrench 
Metric & Imperial
• .050-3/8" + 1.5-10mm
• Tip selections include Ball 

End, Hex End and ProHold® 
Tip Ball End

• Ideal for mechanics and 
general purpose

• 9pc Metric & 13pc Imperial
• Ball End Tips 25° working angle 

for quick funnelling into screw
• Up to 20% stronger, with 

more torque and higher wear 
resistance than standard steel

22pc ColorGuard™ Set – 
Metric & Imperial

Superior Since 1917

$3995
29-705B

INC GST

200mm (8″)
BLACK PANTHER 
ROUND TIP 
INDUSTRIAL SNIPS
• Stainless Steel serrated 

edge blades for increased 
cutting capacity

• Perfect for                            
mining applications

185mm (7″) 
BLACK PANTHER 
ROUND POINTS 
INDUSTRIAL SNIPS

• With rounded tip blades 
for extra safety

• Ideal for multiple 
applications

INC GST$2495
29-704B

SELF RETRACTING 
DOUBLE PLUS 
SAFETY KNIFE
• Blade still retracts if contact 

is lost even when slider is 
still pushed forwards

• Easy blade changes                   
with no tools

$1795
417-1

INC GST

STERLING STEALTH 
AUTOLOADING SLIDING                           
POCKET KNIFE
• Automatic blade loading
• Highest quality blades
• Quick-flip blade change function
• Slaide-lock retractable blade
• Comfortable shaped grip

INC GST$3495
3038

PRECISION THAT DRIVES PERFORMANCE

   BONUS: FREE PAIR OF GLOVES ($39.00 VALUE) WITH TELESCOPIC RATCHET PURCHASE 
 SELECT MED/LRG/XL

MADE IN GERMANY

4PC 1/2“ DR XTRA LONG INHEX 
SOCKET SET (6 - 12MM) 

RRp

$17500

SWVP1054/4

• Chrome Alloy Steel,  
chrome-plated

• In convenient plastic  
display pack  

SWVP20/5
5PC DBL END RING SPANNER SET 
(10-19MM) 

RRp

$20500
• Anti-Slip-Drive
• Thin-walled rings
• Durable, slim and  

lightweight design

SW12918/10-50
10PC 1/2“DR SOCKET SET  
(10 - 32MM) ON RAIL 

RRp

$31900
• Wear-resistant HPQ® steel
• Anti-Slip-Drive
• Securely fixed to  

plastic clip rail

SW516
TELESCOPIC RATCHET 1/2“ SQUARE DRIVE  
(410 - 630MM EXTENSION LENGTHS)

RRp

$37500
• Stable and secure sliding bearing
• Ergonomic 2-component handle
• Convenient, easy and fast  

length adjustment

Stainless Steel Fasteners
and Marine Hardware

Hand tools 
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Industrial Bench Grinders
• Powerful Induction Motors 
• 36 and 60 grit 25mm wide  

Aluminium Oxide grinding 
wheels for fast removal  
of material

• Wide wheel guards for  
greater user protection

• ‘Sealed for life’ ball bearings  
for prolonged life

• Cooler Running – Up to 9% cooler for longer life
• Durable Build – High-tensile cast aluminium
• Safe Operation – NVR & E-Stop for total control

• 2HP Motor
• Quick Angle & Belt Changes
• Rubber Anti-Vibration Feet
• NVR & E-Stop

• Precision Tapered Spindles 
• ‘Sealed for life’ ball bearings 
• Vibration absorption pads
• Capacitor start-stop motor

Part No. Size
 (in/mm) Amps Watts Weight 

(kg) Price

ATBG600/8 8"/200 3.8 600 23 $349

ATBG280/6 6"/150 1.8 280 10 $189

8” (200mm) 1100w 1.5HP Professional Bench Grinder 
w/ NVR Switch & Fitted Linisher AA362W8-1100

2HP Bench-Mounted Belt Grinder  
w/ NVR Switch ATL1500/482

6” (150mm) Industrial Buffing  
Machine ATBM280/6

Powered by a true 1.5HP motor for 41% more torque, this professional 
grade unit handles everything from sharpening to polishing with ease. 
Includes a 60-grit grinding wheel and award-winning AA362 linisher.

This 2HP grinder delivers serious power with 
anti-vibration feet for rock-solid stability and a 
quick-adjust design for maximum versatility.

Get a brilliant shine on any metal with this 
 heavy-duty 6” buffing machine, powered  
by a robust induction motor and built for  
long-term performance.

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY, CRAFTED WITH THE NEEDS  
OF TRUE PROFESSIONALS IN MIND

RRp

$1,09900
RRp

$66900
RRp

$19900

Australian
Family Owned

for over 45 years

Hand Tools & Workshop

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
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TM

When Quality Matters!

mummetools.com.au

Wrecking Bars
450 - 900mm
>  Used for construction, demolition  
     and wrecking work

450 x 16mm 5WB45016  $21.95 
600 x 20mm 5WB60020  $31.90
750 x 20mm 5WB75020  $35.90 
900 x 20mm 5WB90020  $43.90 

$2195
PRICED FROM

Sledge Hammers
Fibreglass Handle
>  A well balanced versatile sledge 
     hammer for building, construction, 
     mining & demolition work

4lb (1.8kg) 9HS5GFH1.8  $42.95 
7lb (3.15kg) 9HS5GFH3.5  $69.00
10lb (4.5kg) 9HS5GFH4.5  $89.00
14lb (6.3kg) 9HS5GFH6.3  $95.00

$4295
PRICED FROM

Crowbars
Hexagon
>  Used for digging holes, breaking up  
     rocks and concrete
>  Accurately ground and sharpened point  
    end is ideal for breaking up rock

Fencing Bars
>  Used for digging holes,  
     breaking up clay and cutting  
     through tree roots
>  Finely ground and sharpened chisel end

Wire Rope Punches
13-22mm
>  Used to safely drive out pins
>  Two-handed rubber comfort handle Grizzly (Pry) Bar

>  A heavy, strong, multi-purpose  
    tool that saves time and effort  
    on the job

13mm 7WRP13  $139.00 
16mm 7WRP16  $139.00 
19mm 7WRP19  $139.00 
22mm 7WRP22  $139.00 1410mm A-64306 $339.00

1500 x 25mm 5FB150025  $99.00 
1650 x 25mm 5FB165025  $84.00 
1650 x 30mm 5FB165030  $125.00 
1800 x 25mm 5FB180025  $99.00 
1800 x 30mm 5FB180030  $119.00 

1650 x 25mm 5CB165025  $95.00 
1650 x 30mm 5CB165030  $125.00 
1800 x 25mm 5CB180025  $99.00 
1800 x 30mm 5CB180030  $129.00 

$33900
PRICED FROM

$8400
PRICED FROM

$9500
PRICED FROM

Nail Punch 3 Piece Set 4NPSET3
Centre Punch 3 Piece Set 4CPSET3

Pin Punch 3 Piece Set 4PPSET3
Punch & Chisel 3 Piece Set 4COMBOSET3

$2495
HOT BUY!

$13900
HOT BUY!

Punch Sets
Sets of 3 
>  Industrial quality with grip
>  Includes reusable container



PAGE 7

1021200-71

$1,545
1021200-45

$1,945

Topcon RL-H5A
Rotating  Laser 
Dry Battery Standard - LS-80X Receiver

Topcon RL-H5B 
Rotating  Level
Dry Battery - Standard LS-80X

FOR WORK THAT MATTERS

Bonus Tripod and Sftaff 
BUILD_COMBO_2_T
RRP $190.30INC GST

Bonus Tripod and Sftaff 
BUILD_COMBO_2_T
RRP $190.30INC GST

ELX3
MINI MULTI-LINE 
LASER GREEN BEAM

LX22
CROSSLINE LINE 
LASER RED BEAM

Z99R
ROTATING LASER 
LEVEL RED BEAM

E60 ROTATING
LASER KIT

012-E60K

$75900

Bonus iPower 
Solar Powerbank
015-IPB200
RRP $99INC GST

Bonus L2G 
Mini Crossline Laser 
Green Beam
+ Tripod
012-L2G
RRP $169.40INC GST

BONUS 2 for1 deal
012-LX22

BONUS  iMEX Flat 
Top Aluminium 
Tripod & 5m Metric 
staff  + iPower 
Solar Powerbank 
012-TSCOM
RRP $205.70INC GST

015-IPB200
RRP $99INC GST

012-ELX3

$35900

012-LX22

$31900

012-Z99R

$2,99200

HOT BUY!

$14.95
INC GST

HOT BUY!

$24.95
INC GST

HOT BUY!

$44.95
INC GST

HOT BUY!

$49.95
INC GST

A-M25G10R
Mixed Electrolyte Powder 
Sachets 25g, Box of 10

A-B25G10R - Berry
A-L25G10R - Lemon/Lime
A-O25G10R - Orange+

+
+

A-M25G50S
Mixed Electrolyte Powder 
Sachets 25g, Box of 50

A-B25G50S - Berry
A-L25G50S - Lemon/Lime
A-O25G50S - Orange+

+
+

AL-M80M50C 
Mixed Icy Poles 60ml, Box of 50

AI-B80M50C - Berry
AI-L80M50C - Lemon/Lime
AI-O80M50C - Orange+

+
+

ACJ1200
Drink Cooler Jug 2.5L

Made From BPA Free Materials
Superior Insulation+

+

HOT BUY!

$39.95
INC GST

ACJ1201
Drink Cooler Jug 5L

Retractable Tap
Superior Insulation+

+

Why Aqualyte?
+ Evidence-based formulation
+ All natural ingredients 

Rapid Absorbtion
++

Tastes great
Aids performance

Low in Sugar+

+
+

+

Professional  Measuring Professional  Measuring 
Instruments Instruments 

P/N: AC-111-006-10 P/N: AC-111-008-10 P/N: AC-111-012-10

Resolution: 0.01 mm / 0.0005"
Accuracy: ± 0.03 mm

$129  
0-150 mm

$149
0-200 mm

$259
0-300 mm

Dual Scale Digital Calipers Calibration Calibration 
certificate certificate 

Calibration Calibration 
certificate certificate 

IncludesIncludes IncludesIncludes

Range: 0-75 mm 
Graduation: 0.01 mm 
Accuracy: ± 4-5 μm

75 MM Micrometer Set

PN: AC-321-003-03

$219
3 Piece Set!

Range: 10 mm
Graduation: 0.01 mm 
Accuracy: 20 µm

Dial Indicator & 
Magnetic Stand

$185
JewelLed bearing

PN: AC-280-000-02

Measuring & hydration

ELX3
MINI MULTI-LINE LASER GREEN BEAM

NEW!
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SAFETY

HOT BUY!

$19.95
INC GST

HFB41RH-WH
Tuffgard FullBrim Hard Hat -
Rachet Harness - Vented

DUBBO
Cougar Claret Elastic Sided 
Boot Composite Toe

Available Sizes 3-14+

Upper - Premium top-layer
full-grain, water resistant+

BOSS
Cougar Wheat Elastic Sided 
Boot Composite Toe

Available Sizes 3-14+

Upper - Premium Nubuck,
water-resistant+

$125.00
INC GST

GREAT VALUE!

HOT BUY!

$19.95
INC GST

HFB40RH-WH
Tuffgard FullBrim Hard Hat -
Rachet Harness Non-Vented

HOT BUY!

$23.95
INC GST

HBB56RH-WH
Tuffgard Broad Brim 
Non-Vented with Rachet 
Harness

HOT BUY!

$24.95
INC GST

HVB570-W
White Broad Brim Vented 
Hard Hat - Rachet Harness

$125.00
INC GST

GREAT VALUE!

safety

$4495
incl gst

TDB01 (1L)

$6495
incl gst

TDB02 (2L)

• Stay hydrated with your personal THORZT Stainless Steel Drink Flask.
•	 Vacuum	Insulation	Double	Walls.
• BPA-free non-toxic.

1070-BM 1000PBLK-S 1000P-PBLK-GR1070-S 1000P-BTORT-S 1000P-GRAPH-S

Black Frame  
Blue Mirror Lens

• One piece, wraparound lens with  
 nylon frame.
•	 Titanium	anti-fog/anti-scratch	 
	 lens	coating.
•	Medium	impact	protection.

Black Frame  
Smoke Lens

Black Frame  
Green Revo Lens

Black Frame  
Smoke Lens

Brown Tort Frame 
Smoke Lens

Graphite Frame 
Smoke Lens

NEW SCOPE ACE POLARISED SAFETY GLASSESNEW SCOPE SKYLER SAFETY GLASSES

$2495
incl gst

•	Comfortable	fit	for	extended	wear.
•	 Shatterproof	polycarbonate	frame	and	lenses.
•	 Titanium	anti-fog/anti-scratch	lens	coating.
• Clear side shields.

$6495
incl gst
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Height Safety & ladders

BA

ITEM CODE SIZE (MM)

AAS35025 350(A) x 25(B)

BLACK ANTISLIP TAPE  

A

C

B

STAIR NOSING 

CIRCULAR LADDER RUNG COVER

Industrial Grade 
Safety Yellow

 

ITEM CODE SIZE (MM) 

AAS6005020 600(A)  x  50(B)  x 20(C)

Heavy Duty Grade 
Safety Yellow

24.95
GREAT VALUE!

$

24.95
GREAT VALUE!

$

ITEM CODE SIZE (MM) PRICE

AAS2204.01      25mmW x 18m $29.95

AAS2204.02 50mmW x 18m $44.95

29.95$
PRICED FROM…

SC60050
EL SERIES
Double IBC Spill Container 

SAFE
STRONG
STACKABLE

SC60040
EL SERIES
Single IBC Spill Container

SC60080
EL SERIES
2 Drum Spill Container

SC60090
EL SERIES
4 Drum Spill Container

$63.95
bol-fx-090 (900mm)

$149
BOL-RM-P90 (padlock)

formwork prop steel 
prop-069 (0.69-1.16m) $79
prop-120 (1.2-1.8m) $105
prop-230 (2.3-3.8m) $179

Also available
PROP-WSB wall support bracket $74

PROP-TRI Formwork prop tripod $93.50 

folding Bollards 
BOL-Fl-060 h600mm (D62mm) $149

fixed Bollards 
BOL-FX-130 h1300mm (D165mm) $299
BOL-FX-160 h1600mm (D140mm) $199
BOL-FX-170 h1700mm (D140mm) $199

removable Bollards 
H900mm (D90mm) 

BOL-RM-K90 with keylock $149

$74
prop-WSB (bracket)

$93.50
prop-TRI (tripod)

$139
prop-198 (1.98-3.35M)

Double sided Aluminium  
Also available

SM003-pro (0.85m) $139
SM008-pro (2.35m) $320

$159
SM004-pro (1.15m)

$219
SM006-pro (1.74m)

Also available
GS-02 Scaffold outrigger pack $459

GS-03 Scaffold joiner pack $376

$1,420
GS-01 core pack

$929
GS-01A riser pack

Gorilla aluminium  
expanda Scaff

The Expanda Scaff 
incorporates a 
unique design that 
expands up and out 
by adding additional 
free standing core 
packs, making it 
incredibly versatile.

removable Bollards

fixed Bollard

NEW!
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Paints & Foam

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

equipment built to last!

SOUDAFOAM 
FR HY

153470 Straw 500ml 
Champagne

127968 Straw 750ml  
Champagne

130278 - Gun Grade 750ml 
Champagne

Great Value!

$13

.95

130425 Genius Gun 750ml
Blue

 
117472 Gun Grade 750ml
Blue

153087 Straw 750ml
Red

 
153085 Gun Grade 750ml
Red

137930 Screw Top

GAP FILLING
EXPANDING FOAM

FLEXIBLE
INSULATION FOAM 

PROFESSIONAL
PU FOAM GUN

Great Value!

$9

.95

Great Value!

$11

.95

Great Value!

$19

.95

Great Value!

$19

.95

Great Value!

$��

.95

Great Value!

$�9

.95

Great Value!

$��

.95

EXPERTS IN SEALANTS, FOAMS & ADHESIVES
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Type 'A' Grease
250ml Tube

Assembly Lube
Anti-seize
Rubber Grease
Dielectric Grease
Stops electrolysis
& galling

Anti-Spatter 600ml
For MIG & ARC
welding
Made from
lanolin  
no Methylene
Chloride
Lubricant for
drilling & tapping.

Heavy Duty Liquid
Lanolin 300gm
Industrial
Lubricant
Food Grade
Anti-seize
Corrosion
inhibitor 

Great  Value !

Great  Value !

$10

.95

Great  Value !

MPX  The Ultimate
Multipurpose

Lubricant 300gm
Penetrant
Repels Moisture 
Protects from
Corrosion 
Electrical Safe
Food GradeGS\250T AS\SP-0600 MPX\0300 HD\PP-0300

$15

.50

Great  Value !

$21

.95

Great  Value !

$19

.95

Great  Value !

Chemicals, adhesives & Anti Seize
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bremick.com.au   •   workarma.com.au

Powered by
Focused on Safety

Material Handling & Chemicals

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

145128 8mm x 9m, Winged Grab Hooks, LC 3800kg $85.00
400903 6mm x 9m, Winged Grab Hooks, LC 2300kg $119.00 
401003 8mm x 6m, Regular Grab Hooks, LC 3800kg $69.95 
411003 7mm x 9m, Winged Grab Hooks, LC 3000kg $139.00 

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

GENERAL PURPOSE
505025 3S 250kg x 1.5m Grey $229.00 
WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION & COLOUR CODED
508053 3S 500g x 3m White $309.00 
508103 3S 1t x 3m Violet $329.00 

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

GENERAL PURPOSE
509025 3S 250kg x 1m Steel Pro Grey $229.00
506025 3S 250kg x 1.5m Aluminum Gunmetal $158.00 
506050 3S 500kg x 1.5m Aluminum Gunmetal $224.00 
HEAVY DUTY & COLOUR CODED
506080 3S 800kg x 1.5m White $229.00 
506160 3S 1.6t x 1.5m Violet $299.00 

inc GST
1995$

inc GST
1195$

5051 | 300g
CRC AEROSTART CRC AEROCLEAN 

DEGREASER 

inc GST
1995$

2005 | 450g
CRC 2-26 AEROSOL

www.crcindustries.com.au

CRC 2-26 is a stable, inert organic 
formula, especially prepared to 
prevent malfunction and deterioration 
due to the effect of moisture and 
corrosion, extends operational life, 
reduces down time and maintenance. 

CRC AEROSTART is a balanced 
formulation combining active, 
volatile solvents, upper cylinder 
lubricant and corrosion inhibitors, 
each designed to play a vital part 
in starting engines.

CRC Aeroclean Degreaser is a highly 
concentrated, self-emulsifying solvent 
degreaser specially formulated to 
quickly cut and remove grease, oil 
and dirt on all types of equipment.

5070 | 400g

inc GST
2595$

inc GST
2495$

inc GST
2095$

CRC SOFT SEAL is a long term 
indoor/outdoor corrosion 
inhibitor for machined surfaces 
and assemblies subjected to long 
periods of storage or adverse 
shipping conditions. 

CRC Belt Grip is a synthetic 
polymer-based formulation 
specially developed to meet the 
demand for a true industrial 
Belt Grip application.

3013 | 300g 3081 | 400g
CRC SOFT SEAL CRC BELT GRIP

CRC ETCH 10 is a high-performance 
Red Oxide Vinyl Etch Primer 
designed for superior adhesion 
& corrosion resistance on various 
metal surfaces.

www.crcindustries.com.au

1756401 | 300g
CRC ETCH-10 PRIMER NEW
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material handling, Auto & Wheels

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Product Launches • Industry Updates • Helpful Hints

p/N:144002
w.l.l.: 500kg

p/N:144000
w.l.l.: 600kg

p/N:144003
w.l.l.: 600kg

Great Value !

$9900
Great Value !

$25500
Great Value !

$15900

13900
#R2112HD #R2124HD

1295
#R1479g

1295
#R1478g

6” Jockey Wheel 8” Jockey Wheel Jockey Wheel   
U Bolt Fitting Kits 

750kg 
Mag Wheel 
Swivel 
U Bolt Clamp 

Suits 75x50mm 
drawbar 

Suits 100x50mm 
drawbar 

1490017900
#R2105HB

2 TN Jack Stand

Side Wind 
Extension Leg 
Tube Mount

HEAVY 
DUTY

HEAVY 
DUTY

750kg 
Mag Wheel 
Swivel 
U Bolt Clamp 

Bearing Kits

SLM

Includes Seal, Cap & Split Pin

2295 2995 3995

LED Tail Lights

Left Hand

Right Hand
Includes Number
Plate Light

2295
#R1960 #R1961 #R4122LEDLH #R4122LEDRH 

Marine Bearing Kits

23952395
#R1961M#R1960M

11900

Override Coupling
2TN, 50mm, 4 hole, Dacromet

#R1809A

LMLM SLM

Stop, tail & indicatorIncludes Seal, Cap & Split Pin

WORKBENCH CASTORS KIT  
FIXED MOUNTING  
PLATES

SITE BOX CASTOR SET WITH 
RUBBER WHEELS -  
UP TO 720KG CAPACITY

SITE BOX CASTOR SET POLY 
CAST IRON WHEELS -  
UP TO 1000KG CAPACITY

SITE BOX CASTOR SET WITH 
REBOUND RUBBER WHEELS - 
UP TO 1000KG CAPACITY

•  Suitable for 
workbenches up  
to 400kgs

•  1 Set of 4 castors

inc gst

P/N: WBC001SET

$79.00
inc gst

P/N: SBOXCASTKIT1

$139.00
inc gst

P/N: SBOXCASTKIT2

$169.00
inc gst

P/N: SBOXCASTKIT3

$169.00

CASTORS
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Lubrication

Great Value!

$54900

505224N 
SAMOA
15M X 19MM ID SPRING REWIND  
HOSE REEL

• Heavy duty full metal double  
pedestal construction

• Hose capacity  
of 15m x 19mm ID

• 1,520psi (105bar) hose 
pressure rating

• ³/4" BSP(f) inlet thread
• ³/4" BSP(f) outlet thread

7701A
ALEMLUBE
1L MULTI PURPOSE  
TOP UP KIT

• 1L container capacity
• Designed for many topping up 

uses in the workshop & home
• Suitable for all oils, automatic 

transmission fluids, brake fluids 
and some hand cleaners

• Not suitable  
for combustible fluids

• Dispenses up to 10mL  
per stroke

• 1-¹/2" closure and pump

* Applies to the vast majority of Alemlube products unless 
 indicated otherwise. Prices are inclusive of GST. alemlube.com.au

51039M
ALEMLUBE
AUTO SHUT-OFF 
METERED DIESEL FUEL 
NOZZLE 

• Automatically shuts off when back 
pressure occurs

• Digital meter with resettable 
5-digit batch total

• Digital meter with non-resettable 
7-digit cumulative total

• Flow rates of up to 120L/min
• Working pressure of 5psi (0.35bar) 

to 50psi (3.5bar)

6603A
ALEMLUBE
BRAKE CLEANER SPRAYER

• 1L capacity
• Robust construction  

and ergonomic design
• Preset functionality
• Resistant to oils, most 

hydrocarbons and solvents
• Wide filling opening  

reduces spills

423021
SAMOA  
60:1 20KG HEAVY 
DUTY GREASE KIT

• Suits 20kg drums
• 60:1 ratio develops up 

to 8,700psi (600bar)
• High pressure grease 

control valve
• Maximum free flow  

of 2kg per minute
• Powder coated drum 

cover with carry handle

600A 
ALEMLUBE  
LEVER ACTION GREASE GUN

•  Delivers up to 1.6cc of grease  
per stroke

• Grease pressures  
of up to 12,000psi (828bar)

• Suitable for all grease grades  
up to NLGI3

• Twin Lock System
• Ever-Flow System enables  

the use of thick/tacky greases

AR1220CAB 
REWINDA
COMPRESSED AIR HOSE REEL  
– 20M X 12MM ID

• Suitable for use in mine sites, automotive, 
transport, manufacturing, agricultural  
and civil contractor workshops

• Gen3 Hybrid polymer hose
• 20m x 12mm ID hose and 0.9m lead in hose 
• ¹/2" BSPT(m) inlet/outlet connections
• ¹/2" BSPT(f) hose reel inlet thread

O30050
EL SERIES
OIL TRANSFER KIT WITH METER

• Double acting pump with a differential air motor 
ensures smooth and constant oil delivery

• Delivers up to 10L/min 
• Maximum operating pressure of 450psi (30bar)
• Maximum oil viscosity of SAE130
• Oil control valve with meter

AR1220CAR as above with red cover $449.00
AR1020CAB  ³/8" BSPT(m) inlet/outlet connections  

BSPT(f) inlet thread & 10mm ID  
with blue cover $449.00

AR1020CAR  ³/8" BSPT(m) inlet/outlet connections  
BSPT(f) inlet thread & 10mm ID  
with red cover $449.00

PERFORMANCE THAT POWERS PERFORMANCE THAT POWERS 

PRODUCTIVITYPRODUCTIVITY

Great Value!

$1,06900

Great Value!

$2,19900

Great Value!

$2,99900
51039  as above but without 

built-in meter $465.00

Great Value!

$44900

Great Value!

$5995

Great Value!

$3095
Great Value!

$10900

20022
Alemlube
Workshop
Flood Light

20044
Alemlube
Foldable  LED
Slim Work Light

20066N2
Alemlube
LED & UV 
Inspection Work Light

20099
Alemlube 
Rechargeable
LED Head Lamp
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Lubrication

macnaught.com

BUILT TO LAST SINCE 1948

Terms & Conditions: *Stock Subject to availability. While stocks last. Warranty subject to 
Macnaught Terms & Conditions. ©Macnaught Pty Ltd, 2026.

The Lubemate range features a broad suite of equipment suitable for grease, oil and fuel-based applications. 

Manual Lube Pumps – high quality manual pumps to suit 20L, 60L 
and 205L drums and suitable for diesel, kerosene, lubricating oils 
and service fluids that will deliver on all  
application requirements. 

Air Operated Pumps & Kits – for those larger or more frequent 
jobs, the Lubemate range also includes air operated oil pumps  
and kits, fixed and mobile for 20L, 60L and 205L drums. 

Oil Pump Accessories – also available are a range of accessories, 
including oil dispensing nozzles, with or without meters, trolleys, 
funnels and jugs. All items designed to make workshop activities 
easier and safer.

Fit for Purpose – Price Competitive

 AGRICULTURE     TRANSPORT     AUTOMOTIVE      INDUSTRIAL      MINING 

Fluid Transfer Range by 

Great Value!
$189.00

20L ATF/GEAR  
OIL PUMP
L-SOP20
 • Easy to use - 
Single-handed 
operation

 • Delivers up to  
340ml per stroke

 • Suitable for oils up to 
SAE140 viscosity

 • 20L oil pump supplied 
with oil delivery gun and 
1.5m anti kink hose

Great Value!
$95.00

LEVER ACTION 
BARREL PUMP
L-LBP
 • Telescopic suction 
tube for either 60L 
or 205L drums

 • 1-1/2” & 2” bung 
adaptors

 • Up to 500ml per 
stroke, depending 
on viscosity

Great Value!
$54.00

HAND OPERATED  
OIL PUMP
L-DP20J
 • 1.5m of PVC hose  
with anti-kink springs

 • Suitable for  
mineral oils  
up to SAE90  
viscosity

 • 340mm  
pump length  
with suction  
tube extender

1:1 RATIO AIR 
OPERATED DRUM 
OIL PUMP -  
OIL BAR KIT
L-ARPD1-KIT1
 • Kit includes - 1:1 ratio 
oil drum pump with 2” 
bung adaptor, oil bar 
tap + bonus 5L oil jug 
with graduations

 • Designed to dispense 
direct from 205L 
drums or tanks

PREMIUM 3:1 
RATIO OIL PUMP 
WITH HOSE AND 
DIGITAL OIL GUN
L-ARPD3-KIT5
 • Kit supplied with 3:1 
ratio pump with bung 
adaptor, 3m x 12.5mm 
delivery hose, Premium 
Digital oil control gun 
with Automatic Nozzle 
and drum bung wrench 
(Aluminium 2”- 3/4”)

L-ARPD3 WITH HOSE, 
DIGITAL OIL GUN & 
205L DRUM TROLLEY
L-ARPT-1
 • Kit supplied with 
3:1 ratio pump 
with bung  
adaptor, 3m x  
12.5mm delivery  
hose, metered  
oil control gun,  
TR205-205L  
Drum Trolley & Drum  
bung wrench

Great Value!
$839.00

Great Value!
$1,099.00

Great Value!
$1,299.00

The Lubemate Range from Macnaught provides the customers with products that deliver value for everyday jobs. Lubemate products are 
exposed to the same testing and quality assurance processes, ensuring offered products are selected based on Macnaught’s fuel, fluid and 
lubrication, application and technical product knowledge.
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Welding accessories

$
new product
3995

•  Premium cowhide leather with 
lined shoulders and press stud 
front closure

• Adjustable cuffs and side adjusters
• Pocket on sleeves for pens
• Stitched with Kevlar® thread
•  Harness compatible flap on back
• Sizes available: M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

Premium Red  
Leather Welding Jacket 
WJFL

Proban® High 
Visibility Welders 
Jacket with Leather 
Sleeves WJHI

$
SIZES M-3XL
8900 PentaGrip  

Gas Cylinder  
Handy Hook
WACGCH

Super Mig Welding 
Glove XL GSMIG-XL

$
SIZES M-3XL
149 00

•  Genuine 350gsm  
Proban® material  
with Premium  
cowhide leather  
sleeves

•  100% flame  
resistant reflective  
tape

•  Harness compatible flap on back
•  Sizes available: M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL $12 95

•  Cowhide leather 
stitched with 
Kevlar® thread

•  Suitble for  
E & G Size Gas 
Cylinders

PLATINUM OXY KIT
OXY/ACETYLENE
• Heavy duty Platinum 

Series - no quality 
shortcuts

• Bonus combination 
circle/roller guide

• Robust stainless 
steel tool box with 
plenty of space

• For Cutting, welding 
and brazing with 
Oxygen and Acetylene

PLATINUM LT40 PLATINUM GL-11
LPG BURNER TORCH KITS GASLESS WIRE
• Made in Europe, 

industrial quality & 
robust heavy-duty 
design

• Use with 4/9/45kg 
LPG bottles with 
standard POL connection

• 5/8” UNF LH industry 
standard 
connections

• Ultra-Smooth src with 
minimal spatter

• Suitable for all-
positional, single and 
multi-pass welds 

• Vacuum foil-sealed 
spool

• Ideal for welding mild 
& galvanized steels

WC-02989WC-02988

$26500
$8900

$18500
Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST

4-OXACK

HandyFlame

2-088FM - 4.5kg x 0.8mm
2-098FM - 4.5kg x 0.9mm

MaxiFlame
$69900

Incl. GST

ARGON | ARGON MIX | OXYGEN | ACETYLENE | CARBON DIOXIDE | NITROGEN

• Own your gas bottle
• No waiting - exchange 

on the spot
• Pay for the gas only

• No rental or lease fees 
• No contracts or admin fees
• No hidden or low use charges

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Equipment built to last
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welders

POWERCRAFT PC45 PLASMA
10amp plug and play. Internal torch storage. Ultra 
portable and lightweight. Part Number: K69044-3  

NEW POWERCRAFT 130i
Ultimate DIY multi-process 3in1 welder – MIG, 
Stick and TIG all with a 10amp plug for everyday 
use. With carry strap. Part Number: K69113-1     

NEW !

$29800

POWERCRAFT 195 3IN1
3in1 multi-process welder. 195amp output and 
240V/10 amp input. LCD Display. Capable of  
MIG, Stick, DC TIG welding. New leading 3 year 
warranty. Part Number: K69114-1  

NEW !

$1,08400
NEW !

$1,09900

FORCE 180MST FORCE 160MST COMBO KIT
MIG / STICK / TIG WELDER MIG / STICK / TIG WELDER

WF-06128 WC-160MSTC01

$86900 $64900
Incl. GST Incl. GST

• 180A max MIG output 
@ 10% duty cycle

• Weld up to 8mm mild steel
• Fitted with 10A 240V plug
• Takes 1kg or 5kg spools
• Digital readout displays
• Lightweight: only 9kg
• Generator Compatible - 

min 8kva, ideal 10kva
• Robust drive system
• Spool gun ready

• 160A max MIG output 
@ 20% duty cycle

• Weld up to 6mm mild steel
• Fitted with 10A 240V plug
• Promax 350 helmet
• Promax WG16 gloves
• Platinum GL-11 gasless 

wire 0.9mm 4.5kg
• MIG parts kit
• Weldclass stubby holder

Limited
EDITION

BONUS

$2,19900
NEW POWERCRAFT 200M 4IN1
Leading 10amp 4in1 Multi-Purpose Welder. 
200amp output and 240V /10 amp input. 3 year 
warranty. LCD Display. Capable of MIG, HF and 
Lift TIG AC/DC, TIG pulse AC/DC,TIG Spot, Stick 
Welding. Ready to Weld accessories.  
Part Number: K69074-2

Redemption Offer: 
Buy the NEW Powercraft 200M and select a 
Bonus Spool Gun or Foot Pedal.

Mates Rates! Bonus Deals!

NEW! GREAT
VALUE!

YOUR
TAG HERE!

GREAT
VALUE!

NEW!

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Visit our website
www.tradesmart.net.au
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Pressure Washers & Workshop
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P/N PB2500
$51200

P/N PB14000
$1,16500

Peerless Black 14000Peerless Black 2500

• 2.5HP Electric Motor
• 154LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 30L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Warranty

• 2.5HP Electric Motor
• 220LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 50L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Warranty

Peerless P13Peerless Black 17000 Petrol

• 2.5HP Electric Motor
• 240LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 48L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 1 Year Motor 

Warranty

P/N 00092
$1,54900

10 AMP 10 AMP 10 AMPP/N PB17000P
$2,49900

• GX200 Honda Motor
• 320LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 50L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Pump | 3 Year Honda 

Warranty

PETROL

GENUINE
HONDA!

Air Compressor
C16 $1999

TECHTOP motor

  Filter / regulator
  453 Lt/min Displacement
  328 Lt/min F.A.D.
  3 Cylinder cast-iron pump
  2.4kW / 3.2HP motor
  240V, 15Amp
  60 litre tank

   Honda 6.5HP engine
   636 LT/min Displacement
   430 LT/min F.A.D.
   Auto Idle control
   60 Lt tank
   10"Pneumatic wheels
   Removable handle

Air Compressor
CP23 $3499

CAST IRON

  906 Lt/min Displacement
  659 Lt/min F.A.D.
  2 x 3 Cylinder cast-iron pump
  2 x 2.4kW / 3.2HP motors
  2 x 240V, 15Amp circuits required
  190 litre tank
  Forklift feet

Air Compressor
C32     Duplex $4855

TECHTOP MOTORS

  Filter / regulator
  369 Lt/min Displacement
  306 Lt/min F.A.D.
  2 Cylinder ABAC pump
  2.2kW / 3.0HP motor
  240V, 15Amp
  100 Lt tank
  Removable handle and wheels

Air Compressor
AB17 $1455

GREAT VALUE

Multi-Function Compressor
Honda GX200 6.5hp
Heavy Duty Roll Frame
320 L/min FAD
60 Litre Tank / Multi-Configured

Puma exclusive long-stroke
cast iron compressor
pumps offer class leading
FAD peformance

AM T20P MFC

GE
NUINE FUSHENG

C
O

M

PRESSOR PUM
PS

$3899
MULTI-USE

User Configured Options

Hi-Flow

Two-piece skid-mountedUnitary skid-mounted

1.65kW (2.2hp) Motor
Cast Iron Puma Pump
210 L/min FAD
60 Litre Tank / HD Wheels
Filter Regulator

P14-60L 240V

$1099
SHED - TRADE

NEW

2.4kW (3.2hp) Motor
Cast Iron Puma Pump
350 L/min FAD
100 Litre Tank / 4 Wheels
Filter Regulator

P22-100L 240V

$1599
WORK - TRADE

NEW

2.4kW (3.2hp) Motor
Cast Iron Puma Pump
350 L/min FAD
120 Litre Pallet Foot Tank 
Filter Regulator

P22-120L 240V

$1899
WORKSHOP

NEW

Honda GX200 6.5hp
Cast Iron Puma Pump
440 L/min FAD
75 Litre Tank / 4 Wheels 
Filter Regulator

P22H

$2999
FARM - TRADE

SINCE 1979

TH

E ORIGINAL

15 AMP Three Phase

Peerless PHP15 Fat Boy

• 3.5HP Electric Motor
• 300LPM FAD @ 150PSI
• 110L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 1 Year Motor 

Warranty

High Pressure!

Truck Tyres!

P/N 00105
$3,09000

Peerless 5.5HP Variable Speed Screw

• 5.5HP / 4KW Three Phase  
Motor

• 500 LPM FAD @ 8 BAR 
• 110L Tank
• Up to 10 Year Airend warranty 

P/N hqe5.5vshp-110
$8,44900

15 AMP

Peerless P17

• 3.5HP Electric Motor
• 320LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 55L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 1 Year Motor 

Warranty

P/N 00087
$2,30000

Petrol

Peerless P17 Petrol

• GX200 Honda Motor
• 350LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 55L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 3 Year Honda 

Warranty

P/N 00128
$3,69900

GENUINE
HONDA!

Compressors
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LONG LIFE 

FLEXOVIT Megaline Blue 
R860 Zirconia Flap Discs 

78072761220 125 x 22mm

• For carbon steel, stainless steel, cast iron, plastics 
bronze, and brass

• Excellent grinding and finishing
• Available in Z40, Z60, Z80 and Z120 Grits

FLEXOVIT 125mm 
Diamond Blade Set 

70184601733  125 x 22mm 

• Medium density diamond blade for fast cutting 
and longer life

• Continuous, Turbo & Segmented blades in one 
pack

flexovit
 diamond blade 

VALUED AT 
$28.65

 70184624721

66253371411 125 x 1.0 x 22.2mm                    

• Coarse aluminium oxide grain provides fast 
material removal rate

• Hard wheel grade for long product life

FLEXOVIT Megaline 
Cut Off Wheel                                                             

$1950
hot deal!

LONG LIFE FAST CUT 

$6995
great VALUE!

 BONUS
flexovit

 MAXX WHEEL 
VALUED AT 

$36.00

66252845820

NORTON Rapid Strip 
Discs

66261030655 125 x 22.2mm

• 125 x 22mm
• A general purpose disc for removing coatings on a 

variety of materials

NON    
CLOGGING 

$21500
each

BEST SELLER!

$695
GREAT BUY!

each each
each

Tennax Bi-Metal - Bandsaw Blades
2,480mm Welded Tennax Bi-Metal (27 x 0.90mm)  x 10-14 TPI
BSW-TNX27X10-14/P-2480

2,480mm Welded Tennax Bi-Metal (27 x 0.90mm)  x 6-10 TPI
BSW-TNX27X6-10/P-2480

2,362mm Welded Tennax Bi-Metal (27 x 0.90mm)  x 6-10 TPI
BSW-TNX19X6-10/P-2362

2,750mm Welded Tennax Bi-Metal (27 X 0.90mm) TENNAX PRO X 6-10 Tpi
BSW-TNX27X6-10/P-2750

TCT SS-SM 7 Pc  
TCT Stainless Steel Kit
Contains: 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 50mm.
KSM07001

!GREAT VALUE!

$7900

!GREAT VALUE!

$7900

!GREAT VALUE!

$6500

!GREAT VALUE!

$8900
Purchase the Starrett 
KSM07001 TCT  
Hole Saw Kit & also 
receive a BONUS 
EVO Smart Watch*

!GREAT VALUE!

$34900

* 
Te

rm
s 

&
 c

on
di

tio
ns

 a
pp

ly
.

** Enquire about other sizes.

BONUS
SMART 
WATCH!

AU_TradeSmart_Promo_2025_01.indd   1AU_TradeSmart_Promo_2025_01.indd   1 1/08/25   11:34 AM1/08/25   11:34 AM

INC GST$4995
RHS12522220

185mm x 20/16 BORE 
x 40 T THIN KERF

165mm x 20/16 BORE 
x 24 T THIN KERF

WOOD WITH NAILS

ROTARY HACKSAW 
BLADE 125mm (5″) 

22.2mm BORE
20 TEETH

• Must be used with 
an additional guard 
on angle grinder 
(Recommended:                            
Austsaw Spark Buster)

INC GST$2795
TBPP1652024

• The Ultimate TCT wood with nails blade. 
Designed for extreme performance by the 
most demanding users.

INC GST$3995
TBPP1852040

• Designed for 
cutting Drywall, 

Plaster/Board/
Tiles, Fibreglass, 

Plastic, Wood

POLYCRYSTALLINE
DIAMOND BLADE

INC GST$11900
PCD160

160mm (6 1/4″) 
20/16mm BORE 
4PCD 4TCT TEETH

Air Tools, Abrasives & Cutting

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Gear up for big savings!
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Trusted Tools, Proven in Action!

• Save time & money
• Wheel lasts longer
• Consistent quality
• Reduced burr
• Free of iron, sulphur & chlorine

• Aggressive grinding
• Outstanding disc life
• Saves time & money 
• High performance abrasive 

ceramic oxide grain
• Suits steel & stainless steel

• High performance due to self 
sharpening ceramic oxide grain

• Active grinding additives in the 
coating substantially improve 
the stock removal rate, prevent 
clogging & result in cooler 
grinding

• Suits steel & stainless steel

125 x 1.0mm Ultra-Thin Cut-Off Wheel

Ceramic Grinding Wheels

CDR COMBIDISC

Surface Conditioning Discs Ceramic Grinding Discs

Suitable for universal work on small & medium-sized 
metal surfaces. Achieve matt & satin-finished surfaces.

Compatible with 
RolocTM, Lockit systems

• Matching arbors for 
COMBIDISC

• 6mm Shank

CDR Holders

Steel

Stainless Steel
(INOX)

A/N Grit

47200081 Coarse 
47200082 Medium
47200083 Fine

50mm, 5 Pack
A/N Grit

47200093 Coarse 
47200094 Medium
47200095 Fine

75mm, 3 Pack

Australia’s 

No.1 
Performing
Cut-Off Wheel

Coarse Medium Fine

$250
A/N 61341112

$2595
A/N 47600070

50mm

$1995
PER PACK

$2495
A/N 62217300

180 x 7.0mm

$2595
A/N 47600071

75mm

75mm, 5 Pack
A/N Grit Price

47200090 36

47200091 60

47200092 80

$3495

$3395

$3395

50mm, 5 Pack
A/N Grit Price

47200078 36

47200079 60

47200080 80

$2695

$2495

$2695

$1625
A/N 62212300

125 x 7.0mm
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tools you can rely on!

BORDO HSS-Co5 (COBALT) STEP TIP STEP DRILLS SPECIAL
2612-M3 4-32MM Co5 TIAlN 3-FLAT ROUND SHANK $165.00
2612-MD1 10MM DEEP CUT 4-12MM X 1MM  $75.00
2612-MD2 10MM DEEP CUT 8-20MM X 2MM $160.00
2612-MD3 10MM DEEP CUT 9-19MM X 2MM $145.00
2612-MD4 10MM DEEP CUT TAPPING SIZES 3.3, 4.2, 5.0, 6.8, 8.5, 10.2MM $49.95
2612-MD5 10MM DEEP CUT TAPPING SIZES 4.2, 5, 6.8, 8.5, 10.2, 12, 14MM $90.00

• HSS-Co5 (Cobalt) Titanium Aluminium Nitride Coated (TiAlN) step 
drills offer unparalleled performance when drilling hard metals such as 
stainless steel. 

• Step Tip negates the need for a pilot drill in metals and provides extreme 
drilling speeds in ferrous and non-ferrous metals, plastic and all timbers.

• 1/4" hex shank is ideal for use with impact drivers, quick change 
adaptors and bit holders.

• 5 Deep Cut Drills - suitable for drilling materials up to 10mm thick.
• 2 Deep Cut Drills with sizes for common tapping diameters.
• Laser marked diameters on each step for fast identification.

STEP TIP HSS-Co5 (COBALT) 
STEP DRILLS TiAlN COATED. 
EXTREME PERFORMANCE 
AND TOOL LIFE IN HARD 
MATERIALS.

NEW

HSS-Co5 (COBALT) REDUCED SHANK STEP TIP DRILL SETS SPECIAL
2655-S1 16-25MM 4 PIECE METRIC SET  $249.00
2655-S2 14-25MM 8 PIECE METRIC SET $449.00
2652-S1 5/8-1" 4 PIECE IMPERIAL SET $269.00

STEP TIP DRILL & ACCESSORY SET CONTAINS  
14 STEP TIP 1/4" HEX SHANK DRILLS AND FIVE  
50MM IMPACT MAGNETIC POWER BITS.
Bordo Cobalt Step Tip drills deliver super-fast drilling 
in metals and timber. Impact rated, they are suitable 
for use in cordless drills and impact drivers. 

2012-S1

$17900

HSS-Co5 (COBALT) 
STEP TIP 1/2" REDUCED 
SHANK DRILL SETS
• Cobalt Tough HSS-Co5   

Step Tip Extreme    
Performance Drills.

• Super-fast drilling in ferrous 
& non-ferrous metals and 
all timbers.

• Shank with 3 flats  
prevents chuck slip.

5pc TCT Metal 
Holesaw Set

13pc Bi-Metal 
Cobalt Holesaw – 
Maintenance Set 

p/n: H125SG13A

$20900
inc gst

p/n: H1170005

$39800
inc gst

• Sizes: 16, 20, 25, 32, 
40 mm

• Suitable for cutting steel, 
stainless steel, ferrous 
metals, aluminium, 
plastics and fibreglass. 

• Can be used in both hand 
and stationary drilling 
machines

• Sizes: 19, 22, 25, 32, 
35, 38, 44, 51, 54, 63 & 
76mm

• Made from Bi-Metal 
Cobalt HSS for 
toughness and longer life

• 32mm cutting depth

37pc Supatorq 
Impact 
Screwdriver Bits 
Stack-In Sets 
• Ranges: Phillips, 

Square, Torx, Hex, 
50mm Nutsetter, 
60mm magnetic 
holder, 1/2" Socket 
Adaptor

p/n: S250S37A

$6500
inc gst

Superior Since 1917

MORE WORKSITE FEATURES & BENEFITS

UPGRADED DESIGN
NEW

MORE WORKSITE FEATURES & BENEFITS

UPGRADED DESIGN
NEW

25 PCE GOLD SERIES

METRIC DRILL SET

25 PCE COBALT

METRIC DRILL SET
Contains:                                                                                    
1.0 - 13.0mm in 0.5 increments
Ideal for: steel, wood, plastic 
& stainless steel

Contains:                                                                                    
1.0 - 13.0mm in 0.5 increments
Ideal for: hard steel, cast iron 
& stainless steel

INC GST$19900
SM25TP

INC GST$38900
SM25COTP
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8pc Supabore 
Spade Bit   
Stack-In Set
• Ranges: 

12,14,16,18,20,22,25,32
• Designed for drilling in 

timber and light building 
materials.

p/n: D501S08B

$4495
inc gst

5pc Supabore 
Tradepack  
Spade Bit 25mm
• Suitable for drilling soft and 

hardwood timbers along with 
MDF & particle boards.

• Reinforced Hex Shank – 
Delivers maximum strength and 
durability when used with high-
powered cordless tools.

p/n: D501T2500

$2995
inc gst

p/n: C201S03A

$7900
inc gst

3pc HSS 
Countersink Set 
C201 S03A
• Sizes: 2.0-8.3mm, 

2.8-12.4mm, 3.5-20.5mm
• 90˚ 3-Flute Countersinks 

for countersinking screw 
holes, suitable for use in use 
ferrous and non-ferrous 
metals, wood and plastics.

Superior Since 1917

29pc XP Bullet 
Imperial Drill Set 
• 1/16 - 1/2x1/64
• Extreme Parabolic 

Flute for drilling ferrous 
& non ferrous metals, 
wood & plastic.

p/n: D220S29

$21900
inc gst

p/n: D220SM25

$19900
inc gst

25pc XP Bullet 
Metric Drill Set
• 1.0 – 13.0mm x 0.5
• Extreme Parabolic 

Flute for drilling ferrous 
& non ferrous metals, 
wood & plastic.

101pc Blue Bullet 
Metric Drill Set 
• 1.0 – 10.0mm x 0.5
• Optimised for drilling 

ferrous metals but are 
also suitable for wood 
& plastic

p/n: D102SM101

$37500
inc gst

Superior Since 1917

8pc Reduced 
Shank Drill Set 
• Sizes: 14.0, 

15.0, 16.0, 16.5, 
18.0, 20.0, 22.0, 
25.0mm

• Shank: 1/2"

p/n: D188SM8R

$50400
inc gst

10pc Left Hand  
Cobalt Drill Set 
• 1.0 – 10.0mm × 1.0
• Suitable for 

general-purpose 
drilling and can also 
be used to drill out 
broken bolts

p/n: D202LH10M

$14900
inc gst

3pc HSS Step Drill Set
4-12mm (9 steps), 
4-20mm (9 steps), 
4-30mm (13 steps) 
• For use in sheet metal, 

aluminium, plastic & fibre 
glass, ideal for sheet metal 
without pre-drilling.

p/n: D504SET3

$23900
inc gst

Superior Since 1917

NORTON Bear-Tex 
Hand Pad

66261074700 150 x 230mm     Maroon

66261079600 150 x 230mm       Green

66261074800 150 x 230mm       Grey

• Conforms to contours of the work surface and 
provides a uniform surface

CONFORMABLE         

BEAR                      
Grizzly Gaffer Tape 

63642548203 50mm x 18M        Black

63642548237 50mm x 18M        Grey

• Ultra tough gaffer tape  
• 2 times stronger than standard Bear Gaffer Tape 

STRONG 
ADHESIVE

$1495
GREAT value!

$395
hot deal!

each

NORTON CLIPPER 
TT180BM Tile Saw 

70184625699       230V     

• Removable plastic water tray
• Light weight and tilting table
• Delivered in a strong plastic case for easy 

transportation

WITH                
CARRY CASE          

each

NORTON CLIPPER
CDM204 Core Drill

70184633854 Wet and Dry Drilling  

• 2200W handheld drilling motor
• Water Inlet
• 3-speed gear box

WET OR DRY

$24900
each

BEST SELLER!

$150000
each

GREAT BUY!

Thread Repair kits Rep
air

ed

Ta
p

Co
il

Dr
ill 25 Sizes 

Available 



PAGE 24

powertools

DLX4102T
18V BRUSHLESS  
4 PIECE COMBO KIT

DLX5063TX1
18V BRUSHLESS  
5 PIECE COMBO KIT

DLX8059GX1
18V BRUSHLESS  
8 PIECE COMBO KIT

Great Value!

$1,479

Great Value!

$1,229
Great Value!

$1,799
Great Value!

$2,599

Great Value!

$2,779
Great Value!

$1,779

DK0139G202
40V MAX BRUSHLESS  
2 PIECE COMBO KIT

DK0131G302
40V MAX BRUSHLESS  
3 PIECE COMBO KIT

DK0153G601
40V MAX BRUSHLESS  
6 PIECE COMBO KIT

Great Value!

$439

VC013GLZ02
40V MAX BRUSHLESS AWS  
DUST EXTRACTION VACUUM

Great Value!

$1,089

CE004GZ
40V MAX BRUSHLESS 
305mm (12”) POWER CUT

E&OE / 6341-25*Offer available 1st October – 31st December 2025. See Makita.com.au/promotions for all applicable models, claims, terms & conditions.

T-90009 Maktrak Rolling Tool Chest  $419 

T-90015 Maktrak Large Tool Box  $299 

T-90021 Maktrak X-Large Extension Tool Box  $229 

T-90037 Maktrak Medium Tool Box  $159 

T-90043 Maktrak Deep Medium Organiser  $149 

T-90059 Maktrak Low Profile Medium Organiser  $129 

T-90065 Maktrak Deep Compact Organiser  $99 

TOOL 
ONLY

TOOL 
ONLY

NEW

NEW

NEW

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Essential Gear for every job
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The power to meet  
your standards

36V (2 x 18V) 460mm Mower Kit 
AU60160600
RM 36-18 LTX BL 46 10 K

36V (2 x 18V) Chainsaw Kit
AU60161300  
MS 36-18 LTX BL 40 5.5 DUO K

• Lawn Mower 460 mm
• 2 x 10.0 Ah  

LiHD Battery Packs
• ASC 145 DUO Air-cooled  

Fast Charger

18V CORDLESS  
GREASE GUN KIT 
AU40100003   
AL18DA(HRZ)

• 400 mm Chainsaw 
• 2 x 5.5 Ah LiHD Battery Packs
• ASC 145 DUO Air-cooled  

Fast Charger

240V H-Class Wet & Dry  
Vacuum Cleaner 30L
602088190  
ASA 30 H PC

240V 2000W Side Switch  
Angle Grinder 125mm
600642190
WEBA 20-125 QUICK BL

1400W AC ANGLE GRINDER WITH 
PADDLE (DEADMAN) SWITCH 
125MM
G13SE3(H1Z)

18V BRUSHLESS METAL  
CUTTING SAW 165MM
CD1805DB(H4Z)

10 Pack of 
Cutting Discs

18V 10-Piece Mega Kit with BONUS Sander
AU69000280
MET18MX10LB3HD455GW

36V 5-PIECE BRUSHLESS 
COMBINATION PACK
AU48000014 KC36D5P3(HRZ)

• 130 Nm  Hammer Drill
• 16 mm  Rotary Hammer Drill
• 200 Nm  Impact Driver
• 300 Nm  Impact Wrench
• 125 mm  Angle Grinder
• 165 mm  Circular Saw
• Compact  Reciprocating Saw
• AM/FM Worksite Radio
• Cordless Blower
• 280 lm LED Lamp
• 2 x 5.5 Ah, 1 x 4.0 Ah LiHD Battery Packs
• ASC 55 Air-cooled Charger
• 2 x Large Tool Bags

• Certified for H-Class dusts  
- 99.995% filter efficiency

• Built-in power socket for tools  
provides automatic vacuum 
start/stop

• Anti-static basic equipment
• Connects to metaBOXes
• Air output max. 4200 l/min
• Vacuum 225 hPa (mbar)
• 1200 W

NO MORE FUMES!

$999

POWERFUL!

$549
H-Class rating

$949

AMAZING VALUE!

$1999
Great VALUE!

$779

• Paddle (Deadman) Switch
• Tool-Less Wheel Guard Adjustment
• Two-Position Anti-Vibration Handle

• Fits 135~150mm cutting 
blades

• Cutting depth 51mm (2”)  
- 57.5mm (2-1/4”)

• Easy to remove  
transparent dust case

• Large sub-handle for 
improved control

• Built-in LED Light Skin only

1400 WATT!

$379

1400 WATT!

$309

Great VALUE!

$899

awesome VALUE!

$1699

• 1 x AL18DAH4Z  
18V Cordless Grease Gun, 450g

• 2 x BSL36A18X (380082)  
MultiVolt 18V/36V Li-ion  
Slide Battery A 5.0/2.5 Ah

• 1 x UC18YSL3 Rapid Cooling Charger
• 1 x Large site bag

• 1 x DV36DC 36V BRUSHLESS Impact (Hammer) Driver Drill, 13mm 
Keyless

• 1 x WH36DC 36V BRUSHLESS 215Nm 6.35mm (1/4”) Impact 
Driver, IP56, Triple Hammer

• 1 x G3613DVF 36V BRUSHLESS 125mm Angle Grinder Paddle 
(Deadman) switch with Brake

• 1 x C3607DB 36V BRUSHLESS 185mm Circular Saw
• 1 x CR36DA 36V BRUSHLESS Reciprocating Saw 
• 2 x BSL36A18X (380082) MultiVolt 18V/36V Li-ion Slide Battery A 

5.0/2.5 Ah  
• 1 x UC18YSL3 Rapid Cooling Charger with USB Port
• 1 x Premium Site Bag

BONUS BSL36A18X  
MultiVolt Battery

BONUS BSL36A18X  
MultiVolt Battery

T-PWR (TABLESS)  
18V/36V MULTIVOLT  
BATTERY 
BSL3640MVT
• Maxi. power output up to 2160W – 50% more power!
• Longer runtimes & quicker charging
• Powers both 36V and 18V HiKOKI tools

1400 WATT!

$299

  
Random Orbital  
Sander 125mm

Cordless Leaf 
Blower

Cordless Leaf 
Blower

H-Class Special 
Filter Dust 
Extractor Bag

BONUS  
18V Angle Grinder

G1813DA(H4Z)

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Red Hot Deals!



PAGE 26

TRADESMART EXCLUSIVE

REDEEM

PN: M18JS2000-0

M18™ 
HOTSHOT JUMP 
STARTER  
2000 A

PN: M12-18SBC4

M12™ & M18™ SITE BOX 
RAPID CHARGER

M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 

5.0AH  
BATTERY

Redemption

PN: M18FPP4L3602B

M18 FUEL™ 4 PIECE 
POWER PACK 4L3

PN: 49667838

SHOCKWAVE™ 1” DRIVE METRIC 
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 8PC SET

PN: M12FPP2A2422B

M12 FUEL™ 2 PIECE 
POWER PACK 2A2 KIT
BONUS VIA REDEMPTION M12HB5

PN: 4933459277

LASER DISTANCE 
MEASURER 45M
WITH BONUS 48220505

PN: 48229524

13PC 1/2” DRIVE DEEP 12-PT 
SOCKET SET - METRIC

PN: 49667839

SHOCKWAVE™ 1” DRIVE METRIC 
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 14PC SET 

PN: 48228444

PACKOUT™  
4-DRAWER TOOL BOX 
BONUS VIA REDEMPTION M18AF20

REDEEM

PN: 48228433

PACKOUT™  
TILT BIN

PN: 48228497

PACKOUT™ LARGE 
WALL PLATE

$569.00

REDEEM NOW!

$159.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$978.00

NEW PRODUCT!

AUTHORISED
RETAIL PARTNER

MIL COMPACT 
MAGNETIC TAPE 
MEASURE 5M

BONUS

$399.00

NEW PRODUCT!
$399.00

NEW PRODUCT!

M18™ 
PACKOUT™ 
JOBSITE FAN

BONUS

$175.00

BONUS OFFER!

$87.00

GREAT BUY!

$1699.00

Exclusive Kit!

$176.00

NEW PRODUCT!

NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

$486.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$343.00

REDEEM NOW!

powertools

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Quality you can count on
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NOW AVAILABLE! OFFER VALID FROM 1ST OCTOBER TO THE 31ST DECEMBER. REDEMPTIONS Terms and Conditions apply, see website for details. Offers valid during the promotional period 1st October 2025 
until 31st December 2025. Online redemption must be claimed by 14th January 2026. Please allow up to 8 weeks for delivery. https://www.milwaukeetool.com.au/terms-and-conditions-redemption.html

PN: M12BLIDRC0

M12TM SUB-COMPACT 
BRUSHLESS 1/4” HEX IMPACT 
DRIVER (TOOL ONLY) 

PN: 48229010

1/2” DRIVE 47PC 
RATCHET & SOCKET 
SET SAE & METRIC 
WITH BONUS 48227408

PN: 48324024

SHOCKWAVETM 50PC 
DRILL AND IMPACT 
DRIVE SET 
WITH BONUS 48223104

PN: 48229570

12PC 1/4”, 3/8”, 
1/2” DRIVE 
EXTERNAL TORX 
SOCKET SET 

PN: M12BLDDRC0

M12TM SUB-COMPACT 
BRUSHLESS 10MM  
DRILL/DRIVER (TOOL ONLY) 

AUTHORISED
RETAIL PARTNER

$79.95

NEW PRODUCT!

PN: M18ONEFHIWF1-0

M18 FUEL™ ONE-KEY™ 
1” HIGH TORQUE IMPACT 
WRENCH WITH FRICTION 
RING (TOOL ONLY)

$779.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$1181.00

GREAT BUY!

PN: M18FPP3A3502B

M18 FUEL™ 3 PIECE  
POWER PACK 3A3
BONUS VIA REDEMPTION M18HB6

 M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 

5.0AH  
BATTERY

BONUS
M18™ 

REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 

6.0AH  
BATTERY

BONUS

PN: M18FPP2AA3502C

M18 FUEL™ 2 PIECE 
POWER PACK 2AA3
BONUS VIA REDEMPTION M18B5 

$229.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$58.95

GREAT VALUE!

$229.00

NEW PRODUCT!

MIL WRENCH 
ADJUSTABLE 
200MM 8IN

BONUS

MIL INKZALL 
FINE PT 
MARKER  

BLACK 4PK

BONUS

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

REDEEMREDEEM $1241.00

REDEEM VALUE!

$799.00

REDEEM DEAL!

PN: M18FNB350

M18 FUEL™ 10 GAUGE NIBBLER W/ ONE-KEY™ 
(TOOL ONLY)

$336.00

GREAT DEAL!

powertools

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Work Smart with Tradesmart!
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ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST: Some products are subject to plus freight costs where applicable. Some advertised products may not be available at all stores & maybe subject to availability. Prices are valid 
while stocks last and we reserve the right to correct any errors or omissions without prior notice. Images shown throughout this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only - some items may vary.
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P/N: BMEACL-H35CL
1 PERSON EARTH AUGER with SAFETY CLUTCH
honda powered

P/N: bmpdb-b80
BULLMAX HEAVY DUTY BATTERY POWERED 
POST DRIVER bull charge®

P/N: BMpd-H90
maxi post driver 
Honda PowereD

DGUH7S-2 
8 kVA Honda  
Powered Generator

MH215-SHP

RRp

$18100

• Honda® GX200 petrol engine
• 1”(x2), 1.5”(x1) outlets 
• Max Head 74.5m
• Max Flow Rate 570 L/min
• Self-Priming

• 1 x 6m delivery hose
   with fire spray nozzle
• 1 x 4m suction hose 
   with strainer

MH15-SHP
1.5“ HONDA GX160 HIGH PRESSURE  
FIRE FIGHTING PUMP

1.5“ HONDA GX200 HIGH PRESSURE 
FIRE FIGHTING PUMP

FIRE HOSE KITS 
(SUITS 1.5“ PUMPS)

RRp

$1,10800

• Honda® GX160 petrol engine
• 1”(x2), 1.5”(x1) outlets  
• Max Head 74.5m
• Max Flow Rate 390 L/min
• Self-Priming

RRp

$1,26500

FFK01-B

PROTECT WHAT MATTERS MOST

RRp

$1,29900

\\  WC-P3200Si 
3,200W Smart Silent Inverter

Compact but mighty, your perfect grab and  
go power companion ready to fuel all your  
outdoor adventures, from lighting to  
appliances. Enjoy peace of mind with a  
backup solution for essential home  
appliances and equipment.

SMALL 
BUT 

MIGHTY
Perfect Emergency

Essential

BONUS  
Free Large Dust 
Cover ($72 value) 
with DGUH7S-2  
8 kVA purchase!

                      DGUH15ES-2 
                                15 kVA Honda Powered 
                        Generator with E-Start

• Honda® Australia  
   GX390 engine
• 2 x 15 Amp outlet
• Wheel kit available
• Built in Australia

RRp

$6,50000

RRp

$2,64500

• Honda® Australia  
   GX690 V-Twin engine
• 2 x 15 Amp outlet
• Wheel kit available
• Built in Australia

NEWNEW NEW NEW

PRICE PRICE PRICEP/N P/N P/N
GPAC-240L GPAC-145L GPAC-120L GPAC-45L$2899 $1399 $999 $749

PORTABLE EVAPORATIVE AIR COOLER

KEEP COOL

ALL SUMMER

PRICEP/N

GARRICKHERBERT.COM.AU

240LAIR-FLOW
1800M3/H

1100W
MOTOR
POWER

AIR-FLOW
1300M3/H

600W
MOTOR POWER

AIR-FLOW
6800M3/H

300W
MOTOR POWER

AIR-FLOW
4800M3/H

200W
MOTOR POWER

145L 120L 45L
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